
Game Players Price Month Link Metacritic Critic Score Metacritic User Score # of Metacritic Critic Ratings # of Metacritic User Ratings

Space Ribbon - Slipstream to the Extreme 4 $6.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1628-CUSA18588_00-6666666666666666- - 0 0

Arcade Archives Penguin-Kun Wars 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18063_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Super Mega Space Blaster Special Turbo 2 $4.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST001401202168 70 3 25

HARDCORE MECHA 4 $19.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS077 68 12 25

Flat Heroes 4 $9.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2365-CUSA23048_00-468748011205752378 - 3 0

Arcade Archives Bells and Whistles 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18330_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

FoxyLand 2 2 $5.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17533_00-RATALAIFOXYLAND245 - 2 0

War Theatre: Blood of Winter 2 Free January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1594-CUSA17993_00-WARTHEATRE200100- - 0 0

Soccer, Tactics, and Glory 8 $39.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3696-CUSA15274_00-FTGPS4NA0000000070 - 1 0

Rugby 20 2 $49.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA0000049 37 8 12

Arcade Archives XX Mission 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18264_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

It came from space and ate our brains 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA0077 77 3 6

Lode Runner Legacy 2 $11.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2038-CUSA17638_00-LODERUNNERLEGACY- - 0 0

CODE SHIFTER 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16149_00-CODESHIFTERUS010- - 0 0

Arcade Archives TECMO BOWL 4 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14136_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

oOo: Ascension 2 $9.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0806-CUSA13866_00-1001OOOASCENSION- - 0 0

PandaBall 2 $15.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG55 73 5 15

Arcade Archives SAINT DRAGON 2 $7.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18218_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

AO Tennis 4 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA00000000069 74 20 40

Arcade Archives SASUKE VS COMMANDER 2 $7.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14082_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Tony Stewart's Sprint Car Racing 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1456-CUSA18605_00-SCRSNS20BASEBUND- - 0 0

Dreams 4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS000000000089 87 80 1335

Darksiders Genesis 2 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS0077 73 26 60

Double Dragon and Kunio-kun: Retro Brawler Bundle4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA12262_00-000000000000000071 - 6 0

Mega Man Zero/ZX Legacy Collection 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC000000000180 80 18 84

Ganbare! Super Strikers 8 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17643_00-RATAGANBARESUPER46 - 6 0

BRIKS HEAD TO HEAD 2 $19.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4312-CUSA19155_00-BRIKSHEADTOHEADU- - 0 0

ONE PUNCH MAN: A HERO NOBODY KNOWS 2 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA16186_00-ONEPUNCHMAN000NA- - 0 0

Coffee Crisis 2 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4480-CUSA10078_00-0000000000000001- - 0 0

STAB STAB STAB! 4 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2860-CUSA17135_00-STABSTABSTAB0000- - 0 0

MLB The Show 20 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND83 67 39 119

Gigantosaurus The Game 4 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3824-CUSA16697_00-GIGANTOBASEGAME070 - 3 0

ONE PIECE: Pirate Warriors 4 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME0075 68 47 63

Maze 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4947-CUSA17893_00-MAZEGAMEFULL1234- - 0 0

Twin Braker: A Sacred Symbols Adventure 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS469 74 7 54

TT Isle of Man Ride on the Edge 2 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA00000000074 65 17 11

R.B.I Baseball 20 2 $29.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2121-CUSA15491_00-RBIBASEBALL20XNA38 - 2 -

MY HERO ONE'S JUSTICE 2 4 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME0000000068 45 35 33

Under Night In-Birth Exe:Late[cl-2] 2 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST2000000080 63 7 27

Granblue Fantasy: Versus 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD000000178 63 53 73

Arcade Archives IKARI III -THE RESCUE- 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14442_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Arcade Archives FORMATION Z 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18777_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

ACA NEOGEO ART OF FIGHTING 3 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA13110_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

ACA NEOGEO METAL SLUG 5 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA13721_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Arcade Archives P.O.W. -PRISONERS OF WAR- 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14401_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Overpass 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA000000000054 19 19 9

Totally Reliable Delivery Service 4 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE055 20 3 2

Arcade Archives THE TIN STAR 2 $7.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA17331_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Rush Rover 2 $49.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA15321_00-RATAGAMRUSHROVER65 - 2 0

Biped 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-735184162963364471 78 9 41

Troubleshooter 2 $2.49 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2136-CUSA19349_00-KODOSCEADPS40455- - 0 0

Braveland Trilogy 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4760-CUSA18688_00-BRAVELANDTRILOGY- - 0 0

AFL Evolution 2 4 $59.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1280-CUSA14547_00-AFLEVOLUTION2000- - 0 0

River City Ransom 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16916_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Renegade 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16914_00-0000000000000000- 90 0 1

Freakout: Calamity TV Show 2 $9.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3252-CUSA18427_00-JANDUSOFT0000001- 70 0 1

DOUBLE DRAGON III: The Sacred Stones 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16920_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

DOUBLE DRAGON II: The Revenge 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16919_00-000000000000000040 - 1 0

DOUBLE DRAGON 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16918_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Crash'n the Boys Street Challenge 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16917_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Super Dodge Ball 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16915_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Obey Me 2 $19.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME000000000061 50 4 1

Aces of the Multiverse 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0814-CUSA18607_00-000000000000202050 - 1 0

Streets of Rage 4 4 $24.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE482 79 43 226

Infinite - Beyond the Mind 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17639_00-INFINITEBTM0000070 - 2 0

Fury Unleashed 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED00079 59 7 10

Thy Sword 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA16359_00-RATAGAMETHYSWORD65 - 2 0

Moving Out 4 $24.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT000000074 75 23 16

Huntdown 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN0000000182 73 13 38
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Super Mega Baseball 3 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME0000000080 52 9 9

Tacticool Champs 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4214-CUSA13526_00-USTACTICOOL00000- - 0 0

Arcade Archives PLUS ALPHA 2 $7.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19299_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

SUPERHERO-X 2 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3143-CUSA07310_00-VIKO56789HELL169- - 0 0

The Wonderful 101 4 $39.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R78 63 7 33

Concept Destruction 2 $4.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA19113_00-RATACONCEPTDESTR62 - 3 0

Mechstermination Force 2 $11.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0881-CUSA18265_00-0000000000MECHUS- - 0 0

Minecraft Dungeons 4 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS40000077 63 3 42

Let's Sing 2020 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING202066 80 2 1

Arcade Archives RADICAL RADIAL 2 $7.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23245_00-6004963857548831- - 0 0

PONG Quest 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST000000050 60 1 3

Genetic Disaster 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4724-CUSA18939_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

RACING BROS 4 Free June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5869-CUSA20285_00-0190589937083212- - 0 0

Golf With Your Friends 12 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS00079 40 2 1

Tour de France 2020 2 $49.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA000000062 20 8 8

Koloro 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2833-CUSA18046_00-KOLOROPS4V100000- - 0 0

Arcade Archives TUBE PANIC 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19298_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Demon's Tier+ 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1778-CUSA19012_00-DEMON0000000000078 - 2 0

Arcade Archives SUNSETRIDERS 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19547_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Super Soccer Blast 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST70 80 1 1

Darius Cozmic Collection Console 2 $77.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18663_00-DARIUSCCCONSOLE070 - 4 0

Darius Cozmic Collection Arcade 2 $44.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE0075 33 7 6

NAMCO MUSEUM ARCHIVES VOL 1 2 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19255_00-NMARCHIVES00000060 - 1 0

NAMCO MUSEUM ARCHIVES VOL 2 2 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19277_00-NMARCHIVES000000- - 0 0

Arcade Archives NAUGHTY BOY 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18778_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Bowling 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3803-CUSA20280_00-BOWLING04MAYSCEA- - 0 0

STAR WARS Episode 1 Racer 2 $14.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1032-CUSA18198_00-STARWARSPODRACER- 10 0 1

SpongeBob SquarePants: Battle for Bikin Bottom - Rehydrated2 $29.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU067 91 26 981

Pushy and Pully in Blockland 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5326-CUSA20269_00-S2M8B1PJKQZ3E6V3- - 0 0

Arcade Archives Wiz 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23234_00-9298831996220116- - 0 0

Blaster Master Zero 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19643_00-BLASTERMASTER001- - 0 0

Blaster Master Zero 2 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19644_00-BLASTERMASTER002- - 0 0
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Game Players Price Month Link Metacritic Critic Score Metacritic User Score # of Metacritic Critic Ratings # of Metacritic User Ratings

Golf With Your Friends 12 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS00079 40 2 1

Soccer, Tactics, and Glory 8 $39.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3696-CUSA15274_00-FTGPS4NA0000000070 - 1 0

Ganbare! Super Strikers 8 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17643_00-RATAGANBARESUPER46 - 6 0

Space Ribbon - Slipstream to the Extreme 4 $6.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1628-CUSA18588_00-6666666666666666- - 0 0

HARDCORE MECHA 4 $19.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS077 68 12 25

Flat Heroes 4 $9.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2365-CUSA23048_00-468748011205752378 - 3 0

It came from space and ate our brains 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA0077 77 3 6

CODE SHIFTER 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16149_00-CODESHIFTERUS010- - 0 0

Arcade Archives TECMO BOWL 4 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14136_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

AO Tennis 4 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA00000000069 74 20 40

Dreams 4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS000000000089 87 80 1335

Double Dragon and Kunio-kun: Retro Brawler Bundle4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA12262_00-000000000000000071 - 6 0

STAB STAB STAB! 4 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2860-CUSA17135_00-STABSTABSTAB0000- - 0 0

Gigantosaurus The Game 4 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3824-CUSA16697_00-GIGANTOBASEGAME070 - 3 0

MY HERO ONE'S JUSTICE 2 4 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME0000000068 45 35 33

Totally Reliable Delivery Service 4 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE055 20 3 2

AFL Evolution 2 4 $59.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1280-CUSA14547_00-AFLEVOLUTION2000- - 0 0

Streets of Rage 4 4 $24.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE482 79 43 226

Moving Out 4 $24.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT000000074 75 23 16

Super Mega Baseball 3 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME0000000080 52 9 9

Tacticool Champs 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4214-CUSA13526_00-USTACTICOOL00000- - 0 0

The Wonderful 101 4 $39.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R78 63 7 33

Minecraft Dungeons 4 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS40000077 63 3 42

Let's Sing 2020 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING202066 80 2 1

PONG Quest 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST000000050 60 1 3

Genetic Disaster 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4724-CUSA18939_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

RACING BROS 4 Free June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5869-CUSA20285_00-0190589937083212- - 0 0

Arcade Archives Penguin-Kun Wars 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18063_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Super Mega Space Blaster Special Turbo 2 $4.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST001401202168 70 3 25

Arcade Archives Bells and Whistles 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18330_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

FoxyLand 2 2 $5.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17533_00-RATALAIFOXYLAND245 - 2 0

War Theatre: Blood of Winter 2 Free January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1594-CUSA17993_00-WARTHEATRE200100- - 0 0

Rugby 20 2 $49.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA0000049 37 8 12

Arcade Archives XX Mission 2 $7.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18264_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Lode Runner Legacy 2 $11.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2038-CUSA17638_00-LODERUNNERLEGACY- - 0 0

oOo: Ascension 2 $9.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0806-CUSA13866_00-1001OOOASCENSION- - 0 0

PandaBall 2 $15.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG55 73 5 15

Arcade Archives SAINT DRAGON 2 $7.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18218_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Arcade Archives SASUKE VS COMMANDER 2 $7.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14082_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Tony Stewart's Sprint Car Racing 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1456-CUSA18605_00-SCRSNS20BASEBUND- - 0 0

Darksiders Genesis 2 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS0077 73 26 60

Mega Man Zero/ZX Legacy Collection 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC000000000180 80 18 84

BRIKS HEAD TO HEAD 2 $19.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4312-CUSA19155_00-BRIKSHEADTOHEADU- - 0 0

ONE PUNCH MAN: A HERO NOBODY KNOWS 2 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA16186_00-ONEPUNCHMAN000NA- - 0 0

Coffee Crisis 2 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4480-CUSA10078_00-0000000000000001- - 0 0

MLB The Show 20 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND83 67 39 119

ONE PIECE: Pirate Warriors 4 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME0075 68 47 63

Maze 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4947-CUSA17893_00-MAZEGAMEFULL1234- - 0 0

Twin Braker: A Sacred Symbols Adventure 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS469 74 7 54

TT Isle of Man Ride on the Edge 2 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA00000000074 65 17 11

R.B.I Baseball 20 2 $29.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2121-CUSA15491_00-RBIBASEBALL20XNA38 - 2 -

Under Night In-Birth Exe:Late[cl-2] 2 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST2000000080 63 7 27

Granblue Fantasy: Versus 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD000000178 63 53 73

Arcade Archives IKARI III -THE RESCUE- 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14442_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Arcade Archives FORMATION Z 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18777_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

ACA NEOGEO ART OF FIGHTING 3 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA13110_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

ACA NEOGEO METAL SLUG 5 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA13721_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Arcade Archives P.O.W. -PRISONERS OF WAR- 2 $7.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA14401_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Overpass 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA000000000054 19 19 9

Arcade Archives THE TIN STAR 2 $7.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA17331_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Rush Rover 2 $49.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA15321_00-RATAGAMRUSHROVER65 - 2 0

Biped 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-735184162963364471 78 9 41

Troubleshooter 2 $2.49 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2136-CUSA19349_00-KODOSCEADPS40455- - 0 0

Braveland Trilogy 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4760-CUSA18688_00-BRAVELANDTRILOGY- - 0 0

River City Ransom 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16916_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Renegade 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16914_00-0000000000000000- 90 0 1

Freakout: Calamity TV Show 2 $9.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3252-CUSA18427_00-JANDUSOFT0000001- 70 0 1

DOUBLE DRAGON III: The Sacred Stones 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16920_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

DOUBLE DRAGON II: The Revenge 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16919_00-000000000000000040 - 1 0

DOUBLE DRAGON 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16918_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0
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Crash'n the Boys Street Challenge 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16917_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Super Dodge Ball 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16915_00-0000000000000000- - 0 0

Obey Me 2 $19.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME000000000061 50 4 1

Aces of the Multiverse 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0814-CUSA18607_00-000000000000202050 - 1 0

Infinite - Beyond the Mind 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17639_00-INFINITEBTM0000070 - 2 0

Fury Unleashed 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED00079 59 7 10

Thy Sword 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA16359_00-RATAGAMETHYSWORD65 - 2 0

Huntdown 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN0000000182 73 13 38

Arcade Archives PLUS ALPHA 2 $7.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19299_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

SUPERHERO-X 2 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3143-CUSA07310_00-VIKO56789HELL169- - 0 0

Concept Destruction 2 $4.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA19113_00-RATACONCEPTDESTR62 - 3 0

Mechstermination Force 2 $11.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0881-CUSA18265_00-0000000000MECHUS- - 0 0

Arcade Archives RADICAL RADIAL 2 $7.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23245_00-6004963857548831- - 0 0

Tour de France 2020 2 $49.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA000000062 20 8 8

Koloro 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2833-CUSA18046_00-KOLOROPS4V100000- - 0 0

Arcade Archives TUBE PANIC 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19298_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Demon's Tier+ 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1778-CUSA19012_00-DEMON0000000000078 - 2 0

Arcade Archives SUNSETRIDERS 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19547_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Super Soccer Blast 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST70 80 1 1

Darius Cozmic Collection Console 2 $77.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18663_00-DARIUSCCCONSOLE070 - 4 0

Darius Cozmic Collection Arcade 2 $44.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE0075 33 7 6

NAMCO MUSEUM ARCHIVES VOL 1 2 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19255_00-NMARCHIVES00000060 - 1 0

NAMCO MUSEUM ARCHIVES VOL 2 2 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19277_00-NMARCHIVES000000- - 0 0

Arcade Archives NAUGHTY BOY 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18778_00-HAMPRDC000000001- - 0 0

Bowling 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3803-CUSA20280_00-BOWLING04MAYSCEA- - 0 0

STAR WARS Episode 1 Racer 2 $14.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1032-CUSA18198_00-STARWARSPODRACER- 10 0 1

SpongeBob SquarePants: Battle for Bikin Bottom - Rehydrated2 $29.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU067 91 26 981

Pushy and Pully in Blockland 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5326-CUSA20269_00-S2M8B1PJKQZ3E6V3- - 0 0

Arcade Archives Wiz 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23234_00-9298831996220116- - 0 0

Blaster Master Zero 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19643_00-BLASTERMASTER001- - 0 0

Blaster Master Zero 2 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19644_00-BLASTERMASTER002- - 0 0

https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16917_00-0000000000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16915_00-0000000000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0814-CUSA18607_00-0000000000002020
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17639_00-INFINITEBTM00000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA16359_00-RATAGAMETHYSWORD
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN00000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19299_00-HAMPRDC000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3143-CUSA07310_00-VIKO56789HELL169
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA19113_00-RATACONCEPTDESTR
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0881-CUSA18265_00-0000000000MECHUS
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23245_00-6004963857548831
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2833-CUSA18046_00-KOLOROPS4V100000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19298_00-HAMPRDC000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1778-CUSA19012_00-DEMON00000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA19547_00-HAMPRDC000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18663_00-DARIUSCCCONSOLE0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19255_00-NMARCHIVES000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19277_00-NMARCHIVES000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA18778_00-HAMPRDC000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3803-CUSA20280_00-BOWLING04MAYSCEA
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1032-CUSA18198_00-STARWARSPODRACER
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5326-CUSA20269_00-S2M8B1PJKQZ3E6V3
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0571-CUSA23234_00-9298831996220116
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19643_00-BLASTERMASTER001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1104-CUSA19644_00-BLASTERMASTER002


Game Players Price Month Link Metacritic Critic Score Metacritic User Score # of Metacritic Critic Ratings # of Metacritic User Ratings

Dreams 4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS000000000089 87 80 1335

MLB The Show 20 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND83 67 39 119

Streets of Rage 4 4 $24.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE482 79 43 226

Huntdown 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN0000000182 73 13 38

Mega Man Zero/ZX Legacy Collection 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC000000000180 80 18 84

Under Night In-Birth Exe:Late[cl-2] 2 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST2000000080 63 7 27

Super Mega Baseball 3 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME0000000080 52 9 9

Fury Unleashed 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED00079 59 7 10

Golf With Your Friends 12 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS00079 40 2 1

Flat Heroes 4 $9.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2365-CUSA23048_00-468748011205752378 - 3 0

Granblue Fantasy: Versus 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD000000178 63 53 73

The Wonderful 101 4 $39.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R78 63 7 33

Demon's Tier+ 2 $9.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1778-CUSA19012_00-DEMON0000000000078 - 2 0

HARDCORE MECHA 4 $19.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS077 68 12 25

It came from space and ate our brains 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA0077 77 3 6

Darksiders Genesis 2 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS0077 73 26 60

Minecraft Dungeons 4 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS40000077 63 3 42

ONE PIECE: Pirate Warriors 4 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME0075 68 47 63

Darius Cozmic Collection Arcade 2 $44.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE0075 33 7 6

TT Isle of Man Ride on the Edge 2 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA00000000074 65 17 11

Moving Out 4 $24.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT000000074 75 23 16

Double Dragon and Kunio-kun: Retro Brawler Bundle4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA12262_00-000000000000000071 - 6 0

Biped 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-735184162963364471 78 9 41

Soccer, Tactics, and Glory 8 $39.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3696-CUSA15274_00-FTGPS4NA0000000070 - 1 0

Gigantosaurus The Game 4 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3824-CUSA16697_00-GIGANTOBASEGAME070 - 3 0

Infinite - Beyond the Mind 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17639_00-INFINITEBTM0000070 - 2 0

Super Soccer Blast 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST70 80 1 1

Darius Cozmic Collection Console 2 $77.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18663_00-DARIUSCCCONSOLE070 - 4 0

AO Tennis 4 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA00000000069 74 20 40

Twin Braker: A Sacred Symbols Adventure 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS469 74 7 54

Super Mega Space Blaster Special Turbo 2 $4.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST001401202168 70 3 25

MY HERO ONE'S JUSTICE 2 4 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME0000000068 45 35 33

SpongeBob SquarePants: Battle for Bikin Bottom - Rehydrated2 $29.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU067 91 26 981

Let's Sing 2020 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING202066 80 2 1

Rush Rover 2 $49.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA15321_00-RATAGAMRUSHROVER65 - 2 0

Thy Sword 2 $9.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA16359_00-RATAGAMETHYSWORD65 - 2 0

Concept Destruction 2 $4.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA19113_00-RATACONCEPTDESTR62 - 3 0

Tour de France 2020 2 $49.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA000000062 20 8 8

Obey Me 2 $19.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME000000000061 50 4 1

NAMCO MUSEUM ARCHIVES VOL 1 2 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19255_00-NMARCHIVES00000060 - 1 0

PandaBall 2 $15.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG55 73 5 15

Totally Reliable Delivery Service 4 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE055 20 3 2

Overpass 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA000000000054 19 19 9

Aces of the Multiverse 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0814-CUSA18607_00-000000000000202050 - 1 0

PONG Quest 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST000000050 60 1 3

Rugby 20 2 $49.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA0000049 37 8 12

Ganbare! Super Strikers 8 $9.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17643_00-RATAGANBARESUPER46 - 6 0

FoxyLand 2 2 $5.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17533_00-RATALAIFOXYLAND245 - 2 0

DOUBLE DRAGON II: The Revenge 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16919_00-000000000000000040 - 1 0

R.B.I Baseball 20 2 $29.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2121-CUSA15491_00-RBIBASEBALL20XNA38 - 2 -

https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE4
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN00000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC0000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST20000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME00000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2365-CUSA23048_00-4687480112057523
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD0000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1778-CUSA19012_00-DEMON00000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS400000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA12262_00-0000000000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-7351841629633644
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3696-CUSA15274_00-FTGPS4NA00000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3824-CUSA16697_00-GIGANTOBASEGAME0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17639_00-INFINITEBTM00000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18663_00-DARIUSCCCONSOLE0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS4
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST0014012021
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME00000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING2020
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA15321_00-RATAGAMRUSHROVER
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA16359_00-RATAGAMETHYSWORD
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA19113_00-RATACONCEPTDESTR
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA19255_00-NMARCHIVES000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0814-CUSA18607_00-0000000000002020
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA00000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17643_00-RATAGANBARESUPER
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0891-CUSA17533_00-RATALAIFOXYLAND2
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16919_00-0000000000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2121-CUSA15491_00-RBIBASEBALL20XNA


Game Players Price Month Link Metacritic Critic Score Metacritic User Score # of Metacritic Critic Ratings # of Metacritic User Ratings

SpongeBob SquarePants: Battle for Bikin Bottom - Rehydrated2 $29.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU067 91 26 981

Renegade 2 $4.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16914_00-0000000000000000- 90 0 1

Dreams 4 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS000000000089 87 80 1335

Mega Man Zero/ZX Legacy Collection 2 $29.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC000000000180 80 18 84

Let's Sing 2020 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING202066 80 2 1

Super Soccer Blast 2 $7.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST70 80 1 1

Streets of Rage 4 4 $24.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE482 79 43 226

Biped 2 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-735184162963364471 78 9 41

It came from space and ate our brains 4 $14.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA0077 77 3 6

Moving Out 4 $24.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT000000074 75 23 16

AO Tennis 4 $59.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA00000000069 74 20 40

Twin Braker: A Sacred Symbols Adventure 2 $9.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS469 74 7 54

PandaBall 2 $15.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG55 73 5 15

Darksiders Genesis 2 $39.99 February 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS0077 73 26 60

Huntdown 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN0000000182 73 13 38

Super Mega Space Blaster Special Turbo 2 $4.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST001401202168 70 3 25

Freakout: Calamity TV Show 2 $9.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3252-CUSA18427_00-JANDUSOFT0000001- 70 0 1

HARDCORE MECHA 4 $19.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS077 68 12 25

ONE PIECE: Pirate Warriors 4 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME0075 68 47 63

MLB The Show 20 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND83 67 39 119

TT Isle of Man Ride on the Edge 2 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA00000000074 65 17 11

Under Night In-Birth Exe:Late[cl-2] 2 $39.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST2000000080 63 7 27

Granblue Fantasy: Versus 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD000000178 63 53 73

The Wonderful 101 4 $39.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R78 63 7 33

Minecraft Dungeons 4 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS40000077 63 3 42

PONG Quest 4 $14.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST000000050 60 1 3

Fury Unleashed 2 $19.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED00079 59 7 10

Super Mega Baseball 3 4 $44.99 May 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME0000000080 52 9 9

Obey Me 2 $19.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME000000000061 50 4 1

MY HERO ONE'S JUSTICE 2 4 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME0000000068 45 35 33

Golf With Your Friends 12 $19.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS00079 40 2 1

Rugby 20 2 $49.99 January 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA0000049 37 8 12

Darius Cozmic Collection Arcade 2 $44.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE0075 33 7 6

Totally Reliable Delivery Service 4 $14.99 April 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE055 20 3 2

Tour de France 2020 2 $49.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA000000062 20 8 8

Overpass 2 $59.99 March 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA000000000054 19 19 9

STAR WARS Episode 1 Racer 2 $14.99 June 2020 https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1032-CUSA18198_00-STARWARSPODRACER- 10 0 1

https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA14898_00-SPONGEBOBBFBBEU0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0036-CUSA16914_00-0000000000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA08010_00-DREAMS0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0102-CUSA15023_00-MMZZLC0000000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2047-CUSA19451_00-VGKMLETSSING2020
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2632-CUSA19154_00-SUPERSOCCERBLAST
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1482-CUSA16237_00-00STREETSOFRAGE4
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP6007-CUSA23181_00-7351841629633644
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5580-CUSA18139_00-ITCAMEFROMSIEA00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17670_00-MOVINGOUT0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17121_00-AO2SIEA000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4836-CUSA18309_00-TWINBREAKERONPS4
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5210-CUSA18756_00-GAMEPANDABALLGAG
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4389-CUSA12988_00-DARKSIDERSSSUS00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4664-CUSA19420_00-HUNTDOWN00000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5395-CUSA17963_00-SMSBST0014012021
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP3252-CUSA18427_00-JANDUSOFT0000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2759-CUSA17478_00-HARDCOREMECHAUS0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA17196_00-OPPW4NAHDDGAME00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP9000-CUSA17357_00-MLBTHESHOW20STND
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA17031_00-TT2SIEA000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1024-CUSA16768_00-UNIEXEST20000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1023-CUSA17197_00-ENGBVSPRD0000001
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2522-CUSA18780_00-THEWONDERFUL101R
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4433-CUSA18779_00-DUNGEONSPS400000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0182-CUSA18661_00-PONGQUEST0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2387-CUSA15927_00-FURYUNLEASHED000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP2155-CUSA16935_00-SMB3GAME00000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP5552-CUSA17768_00-OBEYME0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0700-CUSA15929_00-HEROGAME00000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4064-CUSA17669_00-GOLFWYFRIENDS000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15508_00-RUGBY20SIEA00000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP8012-CUSA18662_00-DARIUSCCARCADE00
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP0097-CUSA18566_00-TOTALLYRELIABLE0
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA19010_00-TDF20SIEA0000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP4008-CUSA15507_00-OPSIEA0000000000
https://store.playstation.com/en-us/product/UP1032-CUSA18198_00-STARWARSPODRACER


Click here to find more local multiplayer 
games for the PlayStation 4 outside of those 
released in 2020.
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